Should there be any contradiction between the documents relied upon in this tender then the matter will be 

settled as per clauses provided in the under mentioned documents in the following order of precedence

4. Contract value: We confirms your acceptance of the Contract value of Rs.1,251,000.00  /-(Rupees  Twelve Lakh Fifty-one Thousand  

Only ) which is inclusive of royalty, overhead and profits, all taxes, levies, duties, etc. and excluding applicable GST. 

5.  Mobilization period : 

The contractual commencement date to be reckoned as: Issue date of WO i.e. on 05/12/2023